
 

2024 Spring Soccer 
Schedule  
Boys 2nd/3rd Grade 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Lynne Kempker LEKempker@gmail.com (573) 680-1591 
Team 2 Travis Reynders Lyndsey.reynders@gmail.com (573) 680-2185 
Team 3 Courtney Hurley courtneyhurley916@gmail.com (573) 889-9004 
Team 4 James Estill whitestill4@gmail.com (573) 544-4842 
Team 5 Brandon Humphreys Humphreysbrandon17@gmail.com (573) 544-5131 
Team 6 Justin Bolten justin.bolten@yahoo.com (816) 564-3418 
Team 7 James Whitehead jamescalvinw@me.com (573) 280-6867 
Team 8 Cara Dixon cararae19@gmail.com (573) 578-0319 
Team 9 Brad Blackwell Amillhealth@gmail.com (573) 462-6949 
Team 10 Danielle Stammer adstammer@gmail.com (417) 540-2718 
Team 11 Krista Castrop kbernskoetter@yahoo.com (573) 690-7625 
Team 12 Corey Mack coreymackdds@yahoo.com (620) 240-0565 
Team 13 Kailey Leesman kdleesman@gmail.com (417) 894-8994 
Team 14 Stephen Pilkington Spilkington1313@gmail.com (573) 645-0652 
Team 15 Abby Wallace abbos12@yahoo.com  
Team 16 Justin Basinger bsingerhouse30@gmail.com  
Team 17 Jake Eldredge jakee@millerslab.com  
Team 18 Neal Lines nrlines1@cougars.ccis.edu  

 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 11th and May 18th . The game which was canceled will be moved to 

the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 
  

 
                                           
 

 

Time Field 3/16 3/23 4/6 4/13 4/20 4/27 

 7 1-13 11-10 2-3 12-11 3-4 17-8 

8:00 AM 8 9-11 15-6 10-12 4-2 11-13 5-3 

9 10-18 12-9 1-4 13-10 2-5 6-2 

 
9:00 AM 

7 8-12 16-5 9-13 5-1 10-14 14-11 

8 6-14 14-7 11-18 14-9 1-6 15-10 

9 7-2 17-4 7-15 16-7 7-17 7-1 

 7 4-16 13-8 5-17 15-8 12-18 16-9 

10:00 AM 8 3-17 18-2 8-14 17-6 8-16 18-4 

 9 5-15 3-1 6-16 18-3 9-15 13-12 


